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I'PEKO-PUMCKAS BOPbBA

D®HUO Tpenepa I'pynna

IonenensHuK

BropHuk

Cpena

YerBepr

IsTHRDa

Cy06oTa Bockpecenbe

CCM

3axapsan A.I'. 20 4.

11.00-13.00

11.00-13.00
13.30-15.30

11.00-13.00
13.30-15.30

11.00-13.00
13.30-15.30

11.00-13.00

11.00-13.00
13.30-15.30

HII
CBbILIE
roaa
6 4.

Auvapsin B.X.

18.30-20.00

18.30-20.00

18.30-20.00

18.30-20.00

HII
CBBILIE
roaa
6 4.

16.00-18.00

16.00-18.00

16.00-18.00

Yybapsaun A.A.
YED
210 3x et
104

18.00-20.00

18.00-20.00

18.00-20.00

18.00-20.00

18.00-20.00

Ceprosia C.I'. HII
CBBILIE
roaa
6u

15.00-17.00

15.00-17.00

11.00-13.00




HII
CBbILIE
roaa
6u

15.00-17.00

15.00-17.00

15.00-17.00

Y13
a0 3x jger
104

11.00-13.00

18.00-20.00

11.00-13.00

11.00-13.00

15.00-17.00

Xapaxawmsin
AX.

HII-2
CBBIIIE
roaa
64

10.00-12.00

10.00-12.00

10.00-12.00

Y13
10 3x aer
10 4

12.00-14.00

12.00-14.00

12.00-14.00

12.00-14.00

12.00-14.00

Y123
0 3x Jer
10 g

8.00-10.00

8.00-11.00

8.00-11.00

8.00-10.00

XYJAOXKECTBEHHASI THMHACTHKA

®HUO Tpenepa

I'pynna

IloHeneabHUK

Bropuuk

Cpena

Yersepr

IaTauna

Cy66oTa

Bockpecenne

Konapar A.K.

HIT
J0 roaa
4,54.

13.00-14.30

13.00-14.30

13.00-14.30

TSAKEJIASL ATJIETUKA

®HUO Tpenepa

I'pynma

IoneneabHUK

Bropauk

Cpena

Yerepr

IIaTanna

Cy60ora

Bockpecenne

Kapanau JLIO.

HII
JI0 Toaa
6 4.

17.00-19.00

17.00-19.00

17.00-19.00
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